
Portion of chips                  
Chicken Nuggets          
     with chips or salad     
Hot dog                             
Curry sausage                     
     with chips
Cream cheese croquette
     with Salad

Battered fish      
    with chips or salad 
Breaded torpedo prawns
5Stk 
    with chips or salad
Mixed platter
Giant prawns / battered fish /
chips or salad

Raclette cheese with potatoes
    small
   2 slices of cheese

   medium
   5 slices of cheese

   large
   8 slices of cheese

Portion of chips              
Chicken nuggets            
served with chips
2 wiener (vienna sausages)
with bread

Mixed salad
Strämi salad
with apples, cheese, onions and 
sunflower seeds
Tomato & mozzarella salad 

Allergens:
We are happy to inform you of any allergens in our food.
All offers only while stocks last

Declaration:
Meat: Switzerland  
Prawns: Vietnam         All prices including 7.7% VAT

for 2 people

  7.50
14.00
18.00
  6.00
12.00
16.00

16.00

17.00
21.00
  9.00

13.00
26.00

  8.00
14.50

14.00

12.00

17.00

22.00

  5.00
10.00

  7.00

Strämi- Classics

Salads

Out of the water

For the sma ones

Swiss favourites

Iseltwald  pla�er 

..

The ingredients for our Iseltwaldner 
plates are sourced directly from the 
farmers Schilt and Walthard in the 
village.

Air-dried meat, sausage         25.00
& cheese                              
Cheese platter, mountain-      18.00  
& sliced cheese                       

     with chips or salad     

     with chips

    with chips or salad 

with chips or salad

    small

   medium

large

     with Salad

Bistro & Camping

Strandbad
IseltwaldMenu enjoy your meal



enjoy your meal

Deklaration Fleisch & Fisch

Fleisch:
Sämtliches Fleisch im Strandbad Iseltwald

ist von schweizer Herkunft

Fisch:
Fischknusperli Zander: Russland

Torpedo Garnelen: Vietnam


