## Menu



## enjoy your meal

Strami- Classics

Portion of chips Chicken Nuggets	7.50 14.00
with chips or salad	18.00
Hot dog	6.00
Curry sausage	12.00
with chips	16.00
Cream cheese croquette	
🛏 with Salad	16.00

Out of the water

Battered fish	17.00
> with chips or salad	21.00
Breaded torpedo prawns <sup>5Stk</sup>	9.00
→ with chips or salad Mixed platter Giant prawns / battered fish / chips or salad	13.00 26.00



Mixed salad	8.00
Strämi salad	14.50
with apples, cheese, onions and sunflower seeds	
Tomato & mozzarella salad	14.00

Isettwald platter

for 2 people

Air-dried meat, sausage 25.00 & cheese Cheese platter, mountain- 18.00 & sliced cheese

The ingredients for our Iseltwaldner plates are sourced directly from the farmers **Schilt** and **Walthard** in the village.



Swigs forvourites

Raclette cheese with potatoes	
<b>m</b> small	12.00
2 slices of cheese	
→ medium	17.00
5 slices of cheese	
∽large	22.00
8 slices of cheese	

For the small ones

Portion of chips Chicken nuggets served with chips	5.00 10.00
2 wiener (vienna sausages) with bread	7.00

Allergens:

We are happy to inform you of any allergens in our food. All offers only while stocks last

Declaration: Meat: Switzerland Prawns: Vietnam

## **Deklaration Fleisch & Fisch**

Fleisch: Sämtliches Fleisch im Strandbad Iseltwald ist von schweizer Herkunft

> Fisch: Fischknusperli Zander: Russland Torpedo Garnelen: Vietnam